Data Sheet
Overview
The number of small data centers at the
network edge is continuously growing. New
applications and technologies, such as over-
the-top video and the proliferation of IoT,
require content and data computing to be as
close as possible to end users. Server-based

	z AC input 100 to 240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz, 6 A maximum
	z DC input –36 to –72 VDC, 28 to 14 A
Ordering Information Bundles
	z F150/Z4806V2/BASE/2AC
	z Includes : Z4806V2 with dual AC PSU, power cords,
6 x Fan Tray modules, 19’’ brackets, grounding kit
and Serial console cable.
	z F150/Z4806V2/BASE/2DC
	z Includes: Z4806V2 with dual DC PSU,6 x Fan
Tray modules, 19’’ brackets, grounding kit, Serial
console cable and ring lugs.
Spare parts
	z F150/Z4806V2/PSU/AC
	z F150/Z4806V2/PSU/DC
	z F150/Z4806V2/FAN
Compliance